

DISCOVER THE ADVANTAGES OF MEMBERSHIP

WHO ARE WE?

The Project Management Institute (PMI) is the world's leading not-forprofit global professional organization for project management knowledge, information and professionalism.

Project Management Institute Southern Maryland Chapter (SoMD) is your local chapter with over 900 members and professionals from hundreds of local organizations and opportunities to earn PDU's towards certification.

MISSION & CORE VALUES

Provide innovative and sustainable opportunities for the professional growth of its members and the advancement of the Project Management profession.

- Project Management Impact Influence on business and social outcome
- Professionalism Accountability and ethics
- Volunteerism
- **Community**
- Engagement







Earn PDUs (professional development units)



www.pmisomd.org







PMI SoMD Chapter, P. O. Box 101, California, MD 20619



MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- Chapter Meetings Lunch, Dinner, Networking, Recognition, Keynote Presentation, PDUs...
- Certification Prep Classes
 PMP, CAPM, PMI-ACP, PMI-RMP, and the NEW PMI-PBA certification.
- Networking Find a mentor, friend or new contact. Build a network of peers you can rely on for guidance, support and idea sharing. Attend a social event or networking event, and get connected.
- Professional Development Events
 Earn PDUs to Maintain Professional Knowledge & Certification.
- Communities of Practice Engage in a process of collective learning, share interests and best practices.
- Scholarships for PMI Training and Testing
- Military Outreach
 Outreach Events * One-on-One Counseling * Veterans Helping Veterans
- Schools Outreach Program
- Social Events Baseball, Wine Tasting, Happy Hours, Golf Outings...

YOU CAN HELP!

Looking for ways to enhance your project and general management skills?

- > PMI SoMD is entirely managed by passionate volunteers wanting to give back to the community.
- We have opportunities in all areas. Bring Your Skills!
- Avail the benefits of being a PMI SoMD volunteer PDUs, Networking, and Professional Recognition!!!

Get Involved. Make a Difference. Be a Volunteer.

Membership@pmisomd.org